
D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044

$1,209,600.00 B

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
TURNSTONE CORPORATION

479 NASHUA STREET, MILFORD NH 03055-3705
$951,000.00 A

FED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80889 Contract B

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
80889 Contract B

CONCORD

DATE BIDS OPEN: September 28, 2016, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: Hills Avenue and DOJ Roof Replacements

May 26, 2017
MerrimackLOCATION:

PROJECT:

COMPLETION DATE:

CONCORD

NON-FEDERAL
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1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

80,000.000
  

60,000.000

Totals: $1,211,330.00  $951,000.00  $1,209,600.00

911 $ALLOWANCE #2 FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 
OR OWNER INITIATED CHANGES AT THE DOJ 
BUILDING 

$60,000.00$60,000.00 $1.00 $60,000.00 $1.00$1.00

910
   

$
   

ALLOWANCE #1 FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 
OR OWNER INITIATED CHANGES AT THE HILLS 
AVE BUILDING 

$80,000.00
  

$80,000.00
   

$1.00
  

$80,000.00
  

$1.00
  

$1.00
  

909 UREMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFS AT THE DOJ 
BUILDING $460,000.00$436,000.00 $371,000.00 $371,000.00 $460,000.00$436,000.00

908 UWATERPROOF NORTH, SOUTH AND WEST WALL 
ELEVATIONS 

$107,600.00$175,000.00 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 $107,600.00$175,000.00

907 UREMOVE EXISTING WINDOW ASSEMBLIES AND 
INFILL WITH CMU 

$20,000.00$34,330.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $20,000.00$34,330.00

906 UREMOVE EXISTING CHIMNEY TO HEIGHT 
INDICATED ON DRAWINGS 

$12,000.00$18,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $12,000.00$18,000.00

905 UREMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF ON HR-8 AND HR-
13 $60,000.00$79,000.00 $43,000.00 $43,000.00 $60,000.00$79,000.00

904 UREMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF ON HR-7 $30,000.00$34,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00$34,000.00

903 UREMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF ON HR-9 $25,000.00$45,000.00 $36,000.00 $36,000.00 $25,000.00$45,000.00

902 UREMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF ON HR-3 AND 
SIDING ON STAIR ENCLOSURE WALL 

$70,000.00$70,000.00 $49,000.00 $49,000.00 $70,000.00$70,000.00

$285,000.00$180,000.00 $214,000.00 $214,000.00 $285,000.00$180,000.00

Description
Items

901 UREMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFS ON HR-1, HR-2, 
HR-10, HR-11, HR-12 AND HR-14 

Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E TURNSTONE CORPORATION
479 NASHUA STREET

MILFORD, NH 03055-3705

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES 
INC.

27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE
NASHUA, NH 03062-1044

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price
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